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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 1 BEITONE Lionel

Pass 32 1:17.022 1 1:17.022 *

Pass 48 2:22.527 2 1:05.505 *

Pass 65 3:28.114 3 1:05.587

Pass 81 4:32.811 4 1:04.697 *

Pass 98 5:36.776 5 1:03.965 *

Pass 115 6:40.485 6 1:03.709 *

Pass 132 7:44.959 7 1:04.474

Pass 148 8:49.750 8 1:04.791

Pass 165 9:54.993 9 1:05.243

Pass 182 10:59.769 10 1:04.776

Pass 199 12:05.463 11 1:05.694

Pass 216 13:09.951 12 1:04.488

Pass 231 14:14.659 13 1:04.708

Pass 246 15:19.794 14 1:05.135

Pass 260 16:24.676 15 1:04.882

No 2 CONAN Yannick

Pass 20 1:10.895 1 1:10.895 *

Pass 38 2:14.914 2 1:04.019 *

Pass 56 3:18.442 3 1:03.528 *

Pass 74 4:21.338 4 1:02.896 *

Pass 91 5:23.583 5 1:02.245 *

Pass 108 6:25.874 6 1:02.291

Pass 125 7:28.262 7 1:02.388

Pass 142 8:31.193 8 1:02.931

Pass 159 9:33.971 9 1:02.778

Pass 174 10:37.427 10 1:03.456

Pass 191 11:40.316 11 1:02.889

Pass 208 12:43.225 12 1:02.909

Pass 224 13:45.418 13 1:02.193 *

Pass 240 14:48.544 14 1:03.126

Pass 255 15:53.038 15 1:04.494

No 3 VAUGELADE Jean-Pierre

Pass 22 1:11.781 1 1:11.781 *

Pass 40 2:15.785 2 1:04.004 *

Pass 58 3:19.605 3 1:03.820 *

Pass 75 4:23.482 4 1:03.877

Pass 92 5:27.444 5 1:03.962

Pass 109 6:31.558 6 1:04.114

Pass 126 7:35.402 7 1:03.844

Pass 144 8:39.772 8 1:04.370

Pass 162 9:44.749 9 1:04.977

Pass 179 10:50.289 10 1:05.540

Pass 196 11:55.382 11 1:05.093

Pass 212 13:00.714 12 1:05.332

Pass 227 14:07.070 13 1:06.356

Pass 243 15:11.224 14 1:04.154

Pass 257 16:15.695 15 1:04.471

No 4 THOMAS Thierry

Pass 34 1:20.072 1 1:20.072 *

Pass 51 2:31.181 2 1:11.109 *

Pass 68 3:41.028 3 1:09.847 *

Pass 85 4:51.671 4 1:10.643

Pass 102 6:02.156 5 1:10.485

Pass 120 7:11.835 6 1:09.679 *

Pass 137 8:21.236 7 1:09.401 *

Pass 157 9:30.869 8 1:09.633

Pass 176 10:40.825 9 1:09.956

Pass 194 11:51.512 10 1:10.687

Pass 213 13:00.856 11 1:09.344 *

Pass 229 14:09.621 12 1:08.765 *

Pass 244 15:17.754 13 1:08.133 *

Pass 263 16:27.559 14 1:09.805

No 6 LEVEAU Maxime

Pass 24 1:12.757 1 1:12.757 *

Pass 39 2:15.284 2 1:02.527 **

Pass 55 3:17.083 3 1:01.799 **

Pass 72 4:19.995 4 1:02.912

Pass 89 5:22.340 5 1:02.345

Pass 106 6:24.691 6 1:02.351

Pass 123 7:26.297 7 1:01.606 **

Pass 141 8:28.657 8 1:02.360

Pass 158 9:31.625 9 1:02.968

Pass 173 10:34.634 10 1:03.009

Pass 190 11:36.058 11 1:01.424 *

Pass 206 12:37.610 12 1:01.552

Pass 223 13:39.830 13 1:02.220

Pass 239 14:42.078 14 1:02.248

Pass 254 15:44.611 15 1:02.533

No 7 JUYON Pierre

Pass 25 1:12.974 1 1:12.974 *

Pass 42 2:17.028 2 1:04.054 *

Pass 59 3:20.943 3 1:03.915 *

Pass 76 4:25.164 4 1:04.221

Pass 93 5:29.352 5 1:04.188

Pass 110 6:32.814 6 1:03.462 *

Pass 127 7:35.703 7 1:02.889 *

Pass 143 8:39.033 8 1:03.330

Pass 160 9:42.840 9 1:03.807

Pass 177 10:46.560 10 1:03.720

Pass 193 11:51.242 11 1:04.682

Pass 209 12:55.110 12 1:03.868

Pass 225 13:59.076 13 1:03.966

Pass 242 15:08.840 14 1:09.764

Pass 258 16:22.615 15 1:13.775

No 8 MOTARD Laurent

Pass 27 1:14.167 1 1:14.167 *

Pass 43 2:18.714 2 1:04.547 *

Pass 60 3:22.353 3 1:03.639 *

Pass 77 4:26.404 4 1:04.051

Pass 94 5:30.117 5 1:03.713

Pass 111 6:33.815 6 1:03.698

Pass 128 7:37.190 7 1:03.375 *

Pass 145 8:40.030 8 1:02.840 *

Pass 161 9:44.291 9 1:04.261
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No 8 MOTARD Laurent

Pass 178 10:47.829 10 1:03.538

Pass 195 11:52.411 11 1:04.582

Pass 210 12:56.448 12 1:04.037

Pass 226 14:00.821 13 1:04.373

Pass 241 15:06.676 14 1:05.855

Pass 256 16:11.609 15 1:04.933

No 19 ESPINASSE Loic

Pass 23 1:12.045 1 1:12.045 *

Pass 41 2:16.119 2 1:04.074 *

Pass 57 3:18.591 3 1:02.472 *

Pass 73 4:20.290 4 1:01.699 **

Pass 90 5:22.751 5 1:02.461

Pass 107 6:25.184 6 1:02.433

Pass 124 7:26.512 7 1:01.328 **

Pass 140 8:27.716 8 1:01.204 **

Pass 156 9:30.425 9 1:02.709

Pass 171 10:31.941 10 1:01.516

Pass 187 11:33.285 11 1:01.344

Pass 204 12:34.583 12 1:01.298

Pass 221 13:36.145 13 1:01.562

Pass 237 14:37.495 14 1:01.350

Pass 251 15:39.474 15 1:01.979

No 20 THOMAS Marie

Pass 29 1:15.276 1 1:15.276 *

Pass 45 2:20.503 2 1:05.227 *

Pass 61 3:24.374 3 1:03.871 *

Pass 78 4:28.883 4 1:04.509

Pass 95 5:33.715 5 1:04.832

Pass 113 6:39.224 6 1:05.509

Pass 130 7:43.889 7 1:04.665

Pass 147 8:49.363 8 1:05.474

Pass 164 9:54.735 9 1:05.372

Pass 180 10:59.123 10 1:04.388

Pass 198 12:05.166 11 1:06.043

Pass 214 13:09.262 12 1:04.096

Pass 230 14:14.165 13 1:04.903

Pass 245 15:19.349 14 1:05.184

Pass 259 16:24.274 15 1:04.925

No 21 HUSSON Guillaume

Pass 26 1:14.092 1 1:14.092 *

Pass 46 2:21.826 2 1:07.734 *

Pass 64 3:27.986 3 1:06.160 *

Pass 82 4:34.521 4 1:06.535

Pass 99 5:40.719 5 1:06.198

Pass 116 6:47.219 6 1:06.500

Pass 133 7:53.588 7 1:06.369

Pass 150 8:58.493 8 1:04.905 *

Pass 167 10:03.568 9 1:05.075

Pass 184 11:08.361 10 1:04.793 *

Pass 201 12:13.172 11 1:04.811

Pass 218 13:17.835 12 1:04.663 *

Pass 234 14:22.487 13 1:04.652 *

Pass 250 15:27.020 14 1:04.533 *

Pass 265 16:31.842 15 1:04.822

No 30 RABUSSEAU Jérome

Pass 28 1:14.714 1 1:14.714 *

Pass 44 2:20.298 2 1:05.584 *

Pass 62 3:24.842 3 1:04.544 *

Pass 79 4:29.525 4 1:04.683

Pass 96 5:34.262 5 1:04.737

Pass 112 6:38.424 6 1:04.162 *

Pass 129 7:43.214 7 1:04.790

Pass 146 8:48.537 8 1:05.323

Pass 163 9:54.117 9 1:05.580

Pass 181 10:59.509 10 1:05.392

Pass 197 12:04.546 11 1:05.037

Pass 215 13:09.859 12 1:05.313

Pass 232 14:15.051 13 1:05.192

Pass 247 15:20.470 14 1:05.419

Pass 261 16:26.521 15 1:06.051

No 53 BAYLE Guillaume

Pass 33 1:17.564 1 1:17.564 *

Pass 50 2:24.275 2 1:06.711 *

Pass 67 3:30.060 3 1:05.785 *

Pass 84 4:36.331 4 1:06.271

Pass 101 5:42.703 5 1:06.372

Pass 118 6:49.279 6 1:06.576

Pass 135 7:55.591 7 1:06.312

Pass 152 9:01.542 8 1:05.951

Pass 169 10:07.364 9 1:05.822

Pass 186 11:13.440 10 1:06.076

Pass 203 12:19.974 11 1:06.534

Pass 220 13:25.953 12 1:05.979

Pass 236 14:32.709 13 1:06.756

Pass 253 15:42.091 14 1:09.382

No 71 BAURET Francois

Pass 31 1:16.962 1 1:16.962 *

Pass 49 2:23.669 2 1:06.707 *

Pass 66 3:29.658 3 1:05.989 *

Pass 83 4:35.903 4 1:06.245

Pass 100 5:41.587 5 1:05.684 *

Pass 117 6:47.870 6 1:06.283

Pass 134 7:54.094 7 1:06.224

Pass 151 8:59.205 8 1:05.111 *

Pass 168 10:04.057 9 1:04.852 *

Pass 185 11:08.833 10 1:04.776 *

Pass 202 12:13.542 11 1:04.709 *

Pass 219 13:18.117 12 1:04.575 *

Pass 235 14:22.847 13 1:04.730

Pass 249 15:26.549 14 1:03.702 *

Pass 264 16:30.716 15 1:04.167

No 73 VITE Christian

Pass 30 1:15.901 1 1:15.901 *

Pass 47 2:22.187 2 1:06.286 *

Pass 63 3:27.271 3 1:05.084 *

Pass 80 4:31.502 4 1:04.231 *

Pass 97 5:35.584 5 1:04.082 *
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No 73 VITE Christian

Pass 114 6:40.100 6 1:04.516

Pass 131 7:44.395 7 1:04.295

Pass 149 8:49.754 8 1:05.359

Pass 166 9:55.725 9 1:05.971

Pass 183 11:00.870 10 1:05.145

Pass 200 12:05.995 11 1:05.125

Pass 217 13:10.741 12 1:04.746

Pass 233 14:15.573 13 1:04.832

Pass 248 15:20.691 14 1:05.118

Pass 262 16:27.555 15 1:06.864

No 76 MELLADO Nicolas

Pass 35 1:21.807 1 1:21.807 *

Pass 52 2:31.699 2 1:09.892 *

Pass 69 3:41.901 3 1:10.202

Pass 86 4:52.222 4 1:10.321

Pass 103 6:02.662 5 1:10.440

Pass 119 7:11.456 6 1:08.794 *

Pass 136 8:20.958 7 1:09.502

Pass 155 9:30.048 8 1:09.090

Pass 175 10:39.946 9 1:09.898

Pass 192 11:50.658 10 1:10.712

Pass 211 12:59.444 11 1:08.786 *

Pass 228 14:07.763 12 1:08.319 *

No 82 DURET Maxime

Pass 19 1:10.514 1 1:10.514 **

Pass 36 2:13.779 2 1:03.265 *

Pass 53 3:16.263 3 1:02.484 **

Pass 70 4:18.533 4 1:02.270 *

Pass 87 5:20.607 5 1:02.074 *

Pass 104 6:22.698 6 1:02.091

Pass 121 7:24.865 7 1:02.167

Pass 139 8:27.061 8 1:02.196

Pass 154 9:29.870 9 1:02.809

Pass 172 10:32.434 10 1:02.564

Pass 188 11:34.374 11 1:01.940 *

Pass 205 12:35.935 12 1:01.561 *

Pass 222 13:37.391 13 1:01.456 *

Pass 238 14:39.116 14 1:01.725

Pass 252 15:41.475 15 1:02.359

No 99 LEPINE Adrien

Pass 21 1:11.028 1 1:11.028 *

Pass 37 2:13.973 2 1:02.945 **

Pass 54 3:16.414 3 1:02.441 **

Pass 71 4:18.662 4 1:02.248 *

Pass 88 5:20.802 5 1:02.140 *

Pass 105 6:23.366 6 1:02.564

Pass 122 7:25.015 7 1:01.649 **

Pass 138 8:26.277 8 1:01.262 **

Pass 153 9:29.513 9 1:03.236

Pass 170 10:31.074 10 1:01.561

Pass 189 11:34.888 11 1:03.814

In 207 12:39.608 12 1:04.720


